
Key Indica tor - 3.2 Innovation Ecosvstem 

322(QnM) Number of workshops/seminars conducted on Intellectual Property Rights (IPR), Research methodology. Good Clinical, Laboratory, Pharmacy and Collection Practices, Research Grant 

wTiting and Industry-Academia Collaborations during the last five vears 

Year 

2022-23 

2021-22 

2020-21 

2019-20 

2018-19 

Name of the workshop/ seminar 

Workshop on " Research Method ooty & Inttectual 
Property Reights " 

One Day -Brain storming Session -II 

Research ,Training & Placement 
One Day -Brain storming Session -II 

Open Discusion on Research 
One Day -Brain storming Session -II 

Open Discussion on Research| 
One Day -Brain storming Session -II 

Open Discussion on Research 

Name - Dr. Rajkumar M.Sharma 

Signature of the Coordinator, IO C 

Date: From - To 

10/04/2023 to 10/04/,2023 

2/12/2021 to 2/122021 

2/12/2020 to 2/12/2020 

2/12/2019 to 2/12/2019 

2/12/2018 to 2/12/2018| 

Number of participants 

Name- Principal DrAnilkumarL. Rathod. 

Signature of the Chairperson, 1Q4C 

17 

12 

12 

12 

12 

COLLEO 

Link to the Activity report on the website 

EOF 
SHEGAON Dist.uidhana 

Principal 
G.B.Murarka Arts & 

Coma, 

College, Shegaon 
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