## Key Indicator - 3.2 Innovation Ecosystem

3.2.2 (QnM) Number of workshops/seminars conducted on Intellectual Property Rights (IPR), Research methodology, Good Clinical, Laboratory, Pharmacy and Collection. Practices, Research Grantwriting and Industry-Academia Collaborations during the last five years

Date: From - To Number of participants				Link to the Activity report on the website
Year	Name of the workshop/ seminar	Date: From - 10	Number of participants	
2022-23	Workshop on "Research Methodoloty & Inttectual Property Reights "	10/04/2023 to 10/04/,2023	17	
2021-22	• One Day -Brain storming Session -II	2/12/2021 to 2/12/2021	12	•
2020-21	Research , Training & Placement One Day -Brain storming Session –II	2/12/2020 to 2/12/2020	12	
2020-21	Open Discussion on Research			
2019-20	One Day -Brain storming Session -II	2/12/2019 to 2/12/2019	12	
	Open Discussion on Research			
2018-19	One Day -Brain storming Session -11	2/12/2018 to 2/12/2018	12	
	Open Discussion on Research			

जन्मित জা সনা বাব 8-19 er, erer, erate 1 - 17 Steron and 7 737 ATATE ?? 7. ATTER. the second cor sais Tt. aft. Samara 16 1 2112140413 -77 25121-11001 7327 7137 .273 17 -----Wat: TOTAL ATOTALS HI -0 1000 12 227 VT. 2.1

Name - Dr. Rajkumar M.Sharma Signature of the Coordinator, IQAC

Name- Principal DrAnilkumarL.Rathod.

Signature of the Chairperson, IOAC



G.B.Murarka Arts & Commis

College, Shegaon